
Resultados Infanto Juvenil Minga Guazu 2018

Resultados Del Infanto Juvenil Minga Guazu 2018
 
Fecha: 02/09/2018 -  2/9/2018
Siglas-Lugar: MINGA18
PAIS: PAR
Organiza: FPA
Fiscaliza: PAR
 
 
Mayores-M
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
100 Electronico   : Mayores-M
Final_A   Fecha: 2/9/2018   Viento: +0.5 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Ramos Caballero Julio-sin Dni-          8 /3 /1997    LA PAZ       PARAN   FPA    12.36
02         Correa Lucas                            10/9 /1998    C.ESTE       PARAN   FPA    12.69
03         Gonzalez Armando Javier                 28/8 /1983    CATALINASIEN PARAN   FPA    12.94
04         Zarate Bogado Julio Cesar               21/3 /1980    SANCRISTOBAL PARAN   FPA    13.66
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Largo    : Mayores-M
Final_A   Fecha: 2/9/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Correa Lucas                            10/9 /1998    C.ESTE       PARAN   FPA    4.54        -0.1
02         Zarate Bogado Julio Cesar               21/3 /1980    SANCRISTOBAL PARAN   FPA    4.39        +0.8
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Bala  7.260 Kgs  : Mayores-M
Final_A   Fecha: 2/9/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Zarate Bogado Julio Cesar               21/3 /1980    SANCRISTOBAL PARAN   FPA    08.10
 
7.260 Kgs
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Jabalina  0.800 Kgs  : Mayores-M
Final_A   Fecha: 2/9/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Garay Penayo Pedro Wilfrido             20/05/1982    C.ESTE       PARAN   FPA    26.30
02         Zarate Bogado Julio Cesar               21/3 /1980    SANCRISTOBAL PARAN   FPA    24.61
03         Caballero Julio                         8 /3 /1997    LA PAZ       PARAN   FPA    22.97
04         Villamayor Fredy                        23/8 /1977    M.GUAZU      PARAN   FPA    22.20
 
0.800 Kgs
 
U20-M
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
100 Electronico   : U20-M
Final_A   Fecha: 2/9/2018   Viento: +0.1 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Davalos Fernando                        12/9 /1999    C.ESTE       PARAN   FPA    12.59
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
1500 Electronico   : U20-M
Final_A   Fecha: 2/9/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Gomez Jorge-sin Dni-                    25/5 /1999    C.ESTE       PARAN   FPA    4.53.50
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
5000 Electronico   : U20-M
Final_A   Fecha: 2/9/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Gomez Ferreira Alberto Daniel           16/04/2000    C.ESTE       PARAN   FPA    19.23.21
02         Zarza Cena Dario                        25/3 /2000    CATALINASIEN PARAN   FPA    22.39.64
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Largo    : U20-M
Final_A   Fecha: 2/9/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Davalos Fernando                        12/9 /1999    C.ESTE       PARAN   FPA    4.96        +0.5
02         Zarza Cena Dario                        25/3 /2000    CATALINASIEN PARAN   FPA    4.12        -0.1
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Bala  6.000 Kgs  : U20-M
Final_A   Fecha: 2/9/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Zocche Mateus Diego                     14/4 /1999    CATALINASIEN PARAN   FPA    08.28
 

Pagina: 1 De 2



Resultados Infanto Juvenil Minga Guazu 2018

6.000 Kgs
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Jabalina  0.800 Kgs  : U20-M
Final_A   Fecha: 2/9/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Gomez Jorge-sin Dni-                    25/5 /1999    C.ESTE       PARAN   FPA    26.19
02         Zarza Cena Dario                        25/3 /2000    CATALINASIEN PARAN   FPA    25.16
03         Zocche Mateo-sin Dni-                   15/4 /1999    CATALINASIEN PARAN   FPA    15.70
04         Gomez Ferreira Alberto Daniel           16/04/2000    C.ESTE       PARAN   FPA    01.00
 
U18-M
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
100 Electronico   : U18-M
Final_A   Fecha: 2/9/2018   Viento: +0.1 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Lourenco Egevarth Diogo                 6 /5 /2003    CATALINASIEN PARAN   FPA    13.43
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
1500 Electronico   : U18-M
Final_A   Fecha: 2/9/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         SAlinas Salinas Alejandro Matias        26/12/2002    CATALINASIEN PARAN   FPA    5.51.72
02         Bristot Gonzalez Kevin Deibly           12/4 /2002    CATALINASIEN PARAN   FPA    7.00.41
03         Santander Duarte Walter                 24/4 /2002    CATALINASIEN PARAN   FPA    7.11.99
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
3000 Electronico   : U18-M
Final_A   Fecha: 2/9/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Silvero Coronel Brian                   21/5 /2003    TAKURUPUKU   PARAN   FPA    11.26.23
02         Lourenco Egevarth Diogo                 6 /5 /2003    CATALINASIEN PARAN   FPA    11.56.05
03         Britez Hedel Ronaldo                    8 /2 /2002    CATALINASIEN PARAN   FPA    12.58.39
04         Romani Maurina Jonathan                 16/6 /2002    CATALINASIEN PARAN   FPA    14.03.88
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Largo    : U18-M
Final_A   Fecha: 2/9/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Britez Hedel Ronaldo                    8 /2 /2002    CATALINASIEN PARAN   FPA    4.46        +0.4
02         Lourenco Egevarth Diogo                 6 /5 /2003    CATALINASIEN PARAN   FPA    4.41        +0.3
03         SAlinas Salinas Alejandro Matias        26/12/2002    CATALINASIEN PARAN   FPA    4.39        +0.4
04         Silvero Coronel Brian                   21/5 /2003    TAKURUPUKU   PARAN   FPA    4.05        +0.1
05         Santander Duarte Walter                 24/4 /2002    CATALINASIEN PARAN   FPA    3.97        -0.0
06         Silvero Coronel Adilson Miqueas         25/2 /2002    HERNANDARIA  PARAN   FPA    3.94        +0.2
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Bala  5.000 Kgs  : U18-M
Final_A   Fecha: 2/9/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Britez Hedel Ronaldo                    8 /2 /2002    CATALINASIEN PARAN   FPA    08.66
02         Lourenco Egevarth Diogo                 6 /5 /2003    CATALINASIEN PARAN   FPA    08.48
 
5.000 Kgs
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Jabalina  0.500 Kgs  : U18-M
Final_A   Fecha: 2/9/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Lourenco Egevarth Diogo                 6 /5 /2003    CATALINASIEN PARAN   FPA    25.40
02         Romani Maurina Jonathan                 16/6 /2002    CATALINASIEN PARAN   FPA    24.62
03         Bristot Gonzalez Kevin Deibly           12/4 /2002    CATALINASIEN PARAN   FPA    20.49
04         Santander Duarte Walter                 24/4 /2002    CATALINASIEN PARAN   FPA    11.04
99         Silvero Coronel Adilson Miqueas         25/2 /2002    DONAUGUSTO   PARAN   FPA                NM
99         SAlinas Salinas Alejandro Matias        26/12/2002    CATALINASIEN PARAN   FPA                NM
99         Britez Hedel Ronaldo                    8 /2 /2002    CATALINASIEN PARAN   FPA                NM
 
 
 
Total De Participantes:
 
M:  45
 
F:  0
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